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Kyrkoherde




Svenska kyrkan =

LJUNGSKILE FORSAMLING

Beslut KR 2021-03-25
Beslut KF 2021-05-20

Befattningar i personalorganisationen for Ljungskile forsamling fran 2021-08-01

Ledning
Kyrkoherde

Stodjande verksamhet

Koordinator
Forvaltningsassistent
Fastighetsansvarig
Kommunikator
Forsamlingsvard

Grundlaggande uppgift
Prast

Prast

Diakon

Musiker

Musiker

Pedagog

Assistent

Kantor

Begravningsverksamhet
Férman

Vaktmastare
Vaktmastare
Vaktmastare
Vaktmastare

Totalt

Omfattning
1,00

1,00
0,75
1,00
0,80
1,00

1,00
1,00
1,00
1,00
1,00
1,00
0,75
0,20

1,00
1,00
1,00
0,75
1.00

Totalt

1,00

4,55

6,95

4,75

17,25



